
Lindow Community Primary School 

PTA Events Calendar 

Spring & Summer Term 2024 

 

Date Event 

Wednesday 7th February Cocktails ‘N’ Canvas evening 

Friday 9th February Love Lindow – Silent Disco 

Thursday 29th February Clothes Recycling Collection 

Friday 1st March Movie Night 

Friday 8th March Mother’s Day Shop 

Friday 22nd March Easter Family Bingo 

Friday 17th May Spring Shindig 

Friday 14th June Father’s Day Shop 

Saturday 29th June Summer Fair 

Saturday 13th July Summer Fair – reserve date if poor weather 

 


